

March 31, 2021

**BSE Limited** 

P. J. Towers Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai - 400 001 **National Stock Exchange of India Limited** 

Exchange Plaza Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sirs,

# Reg.: Intimation of loss of share certificate under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform that a share certificate has been reported to be lost by the shareholder as stated below:

| Name & Folio No.                                 | Certificate No. | Distinctive Nos.     | No. of Shares |
|--|-----------------|----------------------|---------------|
| Name: Sanjay Bhalla                              | 207451          | 139696376- 139697175 | 800           |
| Joint Holder: Om Prakash Bhalla Folio No.: 13093 |                 |                      |               |

The shareholder has requested for issuance of duplicate share certificate in lieu of the original. We propose to issue Duplicate Share Certificate to the shareholder on receipt of the requisite documents.

We request you to caution your members not to deal in or make any transaction in these shares.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Jubilant Pharmova Limited

Rajiv Shah Company Secretary

#### **A Jubilant Bhartia Company**



Jubilant Pharmova Limited 1-A, Sector 16-A, Noida-201 301, UP, India Tel: +91 120 4361000 Fax: +91 120 4234895-96 www.jubilantpharmova.com Regd Office: Bhartiagram, Gajraula Distt. Amroha - 244 223 UP, India

CIN: L24116UP1978PLC004624

#### REQUEST LETTER

To, Alankit Assignment Ltd. 1E/13, Alankit Heights, Jhandewalan Extension New Delhi – 110055 Ph- 011 42541953 Date: 29/3/2021

From, Sanjay Bhalla 37 A, Jal Vayu Vihar, Kammanahalli Main Road, Bangalore - 560043

Unit: Jubilant Life sciences Ltd

Folio no.: 13093

Holder name: Sanjay Bhalla & Om Prakash Bhalla

Email ID: venugopal.share@gmail.com

**Sub:** Request for the procedure to apply for duplicate share certificate & name deletion on share certificate,

Dear Sir/Madam,

I Sanjay Bhalla who hold shares in Jubilant Life sciences Ltd under the folio no. 13093 jointly with Om Prakash Bhalla. I would like to state that Mr. Om Prakash Bhalla passed away on 28.04.2014 in Bengaluru.

The original share certificates are misplaced and the same are not traceable. Please let us know the share certificate details and total holdings in the above mentioned folio.

I request you not to transfer the unclaimed dividends and shares under the aforesaid folio to IEPF. I would submit the required documents for duplicate share certificate and name deletion and also for unclaimed dividend at the earliest.

I hereby request you to provide the procedure for duplicate share certificate & name deletion of deceased holder on share certificate.

Lenclosed the below mentioned documents:

- 1. Self-attested copy of Pan Card & address proof
- 2. Notarized copy of death certificate

Considering my plight request to provide procedure as requested above at the earliest.

Kindly update my new address and send all documents to the same.

Thanks & regards,

Sanjay Bhalla - 8660254838





## भारत सरकार Government of India

## भारतीय विशिष्ट पहचान प्राधिकरण Unique Identification Authority of India

नामांकन क्रम/ Enrolment No.: 0000/00719/46826

To संजय पला Sanjay Bhalla OM PRAKASH BHALLA NO 37 A JAL VAYU VIHAR KAMMANAHALLI MAIN ROAD Bangalore North Kalyananagar Bengaluru Kamataka - 560043 9608218749





आपका आधार क्रमांक / Your Aadhaar No. :

3074 1744 0575 VID: 9125 3397 2810 3948

मेरा आधार, मेरी पहचान



भारत सरकार Government of India





संजय महा Sanjay Bhalla जन्म तिथि/DOB: 14/11/1971 प्रुष/ MALE

3074 1744 0575

VID: 9125 3397 2810 3948

मेरा आधार, मेरी पहचान







#### सूचना

- आधार पहचान का प्रमाण है, नागरिकता का नहीं।
- सुरक्षित QR कोड / ऑफलाइन XML / ऑनलाइन ऑथॅटिकेशन से पहचान प्रमाणित करें।
- यह एक इलेक्ट्रॉनिक प्रक्रिया द्वारा बना हुआ पत्र है।

### INFORMATION

- Aadhaar is a proof of identity, not of citizenship.
- Venify identity using Secure QR Code/ Offline XML/ Online Authentication.
- This is electronically generated letter.
  - आधार देश भर में मान्य है ।
  - आ्घार कई सरकारी और गैर सरकारी सेवाओं को पाना आसान बनाता है ।
  - आधार में मोबाइल नंबर और ईमेल ID अपडेट रखें।
  - आधार को अपने स्मार्ट फोन पर रखें, mAadhaar App के साथ।
  - Aadhaar is valid throughout the country.
  - Aadhaar helps you avail various Government and non-Government services easily.
  - Keep your mobile number & email ID updated in Aadhaar.
  - Carry Aadhaar in your smart phone use mAadhaar App.



भारतीय विशिष्ट पहचान प्राधिकरण Unique Identification Authority of India



पता: अोम प्रकाश भूला, न 37 ए जल वायु विहार, काम्मनाहासी मुख्य मार्ग, बंगलोर नांते, बंगालुरू, कर्नाटक - 560043

Address: OM PRAKASH BHALLA, NO 37 A JAL VAYU VIHAR, KAMMANAHALLI MAIN ROAD, Bangalore North, Bengaluru, Kamataka - 560043



3074 1744 0575

VID: 9125 3397 2810 3948

www.uidai.gov.in

Sanjay Bhelle.



इस कार्ड के कोने/धाने पर कृपमा सुनित करें/तीटाएं:
आयकर पेन सेवा इनरहें, एन एस की एल
पोची प्रीवर, पंत्री स्टिटिंग,
प्रतिट में. 341, सर्वे में, 997/8;
भांडल कालोनी, दीप माला चीक के पास,
पुणे - 411 016.

If this card is lost / someone's lost card is found,
please inform / return to :
Income Tax PAN Services Unit, NSDL
4th Floor, Mantri Sterling,
Plot No. 341, Survey No. 997/8,
Model Colony, Near Deep Bungalow Chowk,
Pune - 411 016.

Tel: 91-20-2721 8080, Fax: 91-20-2721 8081
e-mail: tininfo@nedl.co.in

Sanjay Bhelle.

## ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಸರ್ಕಾರ

## GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA

1032028



ಜನನ ಮತ್ತು ಮರಣಗಳ ಮುಖ್ಯ ರಿಜಿಸ್ಟ್ರಾರರು

Chief Registrar of Birth and Death
ನಮೂನೆ ನಂ.6 (8ನೇ ನಿಯಮ ನೋಡಿ)

Form No. 6(See Rule 8)

ಮರಣ ಪ್ರಮಾಣ ಪತ್ರ

(12/17 ನೇ ಪ್ರಕರಣ ಮೇರೆಗೆ ಕೊಡಲಾದ )

DEATH CERTIFICATE

(Issued Under Section 12 / 17)

ಈ ಕೆಳಕಂಡ ವಿವರಣೆಯನ್ನು ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ರಾಜ್ಯದ ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ನಗರ ಜಿಲ್ಲೆಯ, ಬೃಹತ್ ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ಮಹಾನಗರ ವಾಲಕಿಯ ರಿಜಿಸ್ಟರಿನಲ್ಲರುವ ಮರಣ ಸಂಬಂಧವಾದ ಮೂಲ ದಾಖಲೆಯಿಂದ ತೆಗೆದುಕೊಳ್ಳಲಾಗಿದೆಯೆಂದು ಪ್ರಮಾಣೀಕರಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ.

This is to certify that the following information has been taken from the original record of Death which is in the register of Bruhat Bangalore Mahanagara Palike, Bangalore Urban District of Karnataka State.

| 01 | Namataka State.  |
|----|--|
| 1) | то / Name OM PRAKASH ВИАLLA  |
| 2) | action/account room wat  |
|    | Name of Father/Mother/Husband MEHAR SINGH BHALLA   |
| 3) | ಅಂಗ/Sex.Male. 4) ಮರಣವಾದ ತಾರೀಮ/Date of Death. 38 OH 2014  |
| 5) | ನೋಂದಣಿ ತಾರೀಖು () ೧೦   ೧   ೩೦   ೩೦  |
| -, | Date of registration, 30 04 2014 Registration No Dolg 4 1000380  |
| 7) | வப்பை தி / Place of Death Columbia Alia Reffera  |
|    | Hospital, yethwantspura.   |
| 8) | மைல் வக்கு Permanent Address G-413, platinum city,   |
| ,  | H.MT Road, yeshwanthpur, Bangalore-  |
|    | TRUE COPY  |
|    |  |
|    | TRUE COPYATTESTED C. THIM IN THE HUMMARAJA   |
|    | क्षेत्रकर देन प्रमाण प्रमाण के प्रम  |
|    | Date: 8 U Signature of his of the Alexander of the Color of the Alexander of the Color of the Co |
|    | ADVOCATE 2 NOTABLE BANGALORE 5500 Seal:  |
|    | GOVT OF INDIA  |

23 OCT 2018

RANGALORE - SBOWN

6002